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GARDEN

VAIYAMPALAYAM

AREA DETAILS
S.NO TOTAL SQ.FT CENT
1 1710
1748
1748
1735
1560

7.2 M WIDE LAYOUT ROAD

%

1631
2039

= 1306

2Mw

LAYOUT Roap 1323
1336
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OUR ONGOING PROJECTS ATHIPALAYAM & THOPPAMPATTI PIRIVU
CONTACT : 88703 24884 / 95006 72184

1350
1351
2097
1586
1411
1710
1983
1500
1432
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SCHOOLS & COLLEGES LAYOUT FACILITIES

= Swathanthira Matriculation School « 33, 30 & 23 FEET THAR ROADS
“ Einstein Public School o STREET LAMPS

= Sri Renganathar Institute of Engineering COMPOUND WALL & ARCH

& Polytechnic College | * DRINKING WATER & SALT
= Asian College of Engineering & Technology
WATER PIPELINES

'COMPANIES  HOSPITALS * ELECTRICITY

“ IT Corridor * Kumaran Hospital ¢ TREEREARTATION
» LGB Bros. Ltd  , RL Hospital : * GATED COMMUNITY

< 88703 24884 / 95006 72184
PLN CONSTRUCTIONS

Neel Garden ,Athipalayam, CBE - 641 110. www.pinconstructions.com




